
Date Subject Location Time Topics / Exam Date 

Sunday 13th May (day before exam) Philosophy & Ethics Lecture Theatre 10.00-12.00pm 14th May 

Monday 14th May ICT Lecture Theatre 8.25am Breakfast Revision 14th May

Monday 14th May (day before exam) French A3 3.00-4pm 15th May 

Monday 14th May Computer Science A5 8am Breakfast Revision 14th May 

Tuesday 15th May Biology SC2 From 7.30am Breakfast Revision 15th May 

Tuesday 15th May French A4 8.10am Breakfast Revision 15th May 

Tuesday 15th May (day before exam) Philosophy & Ethics P&E Dept 3.15-4pm Christianity 16th May 

Tuesday 15th May (day before exam) Animal care Farm 3.00-4pm 16th May 

Thursday 17th May Computer Science A5 8am Breakfast Revision 17th May 

Thursday 17th May Chemistry SC2 From 7.30am Breakfast Revision 17th May 

Friday 18th May Drama Drama Studio 8am Breakfast Revision 18th May 

Friday 18th May French A4 8.10am Breakfast Revision 18th May 

Tuesday 22nd May English Literature English Dept 8am Breakfast Revision 22nd May 

Tuesday 22nd May Geography F2 12pm Lunchtime Revision 22nd May 

Wednesday 23rd May (day before exam) Philosophy & Ethics P&E Dept 3.15-4pm Islam 24th May 

Wednesday 23rd May Business C3 From 7.45am Breakfast Revision 23rd May 

Wednesday 23rd May Physics SC2 From 7.30am Breakfast Revision 23rd May 

Thursday 24th May Maths Maths Block  From 7.45am Breakfast Revision 24th May 

Friday 25th May English Literature English Dept 8am Breakfast Revision 25th May 

Monday 4th June History F Block 8am Breakfast Revision 4th June 

Tuesday 5th June Geography F2 12pm Lunchtime Revision 5th June 

Tuesday 5th June English Language English Dept 8am Breakfast Revision 6th June 

Wednesday 6th June Music Music Dept 12-12.55pm Lunchtime revision 6th June 

Thursday 7th June Maths Maths Block From 7.45am Breakfast Revision 7th June 

Friday 8th June English Language English Dept 8am Breakfast Revision 8th June 

Friday 8th June History F Block 12-12.55pm Lunchtime revision 8th June 

Monday 11th June Biology SC2 From 7.30am Breakfast Revision 11th June 

Monday 11th June Geography F2 8am Breakfast Revision 11th June 

Tuesday 12th June Maths Maths Block From 7.45am Breakfast Revision 12th June 

Wednesday 13th June Chemistry SC2 From 7.30am Breakfast Revision 13th June 

Thursday 14th June Resistant Materials DS1 11.55-12.55 14th June

Friday 15th June Physics SC2 7.30am Breakfast Revision 15th June 

Monday 18th June German A4 8.10am Breakfast Revision 18th June 

Thursday 21st June German A4 8.10am Breakfast Revision 21st June 


